& CREEKVIEW SIDELINE CHEER

&=

Date

8/22
8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3

10/10

Date

8/21*
8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3

10/10

2024 SuB- VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

JY SCHEDULE 2024

Opponent

Lassiter
River Ridge
Riverwood
Pope
FALL BREAK
Sequoyah
Woodstock

Cherokee

OTH GRADE SCHEDULE 2024

Opponent
Lassiter

River Ridge
Woodstock
Etowah
FALL BREAK
Sequoyah
Woodstock

Cherokee

*9th Grade Game played on Wednesday

Location

Home
Home
Away
Away
BYE
Away
Home

Away

Location

Away
Away
Home
Home
BYE
Home
Away

Home

BYE

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

BYE

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM



