

CREEKVIEW SIDELINE CHEER

2024 SUB- VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

JV SCHEDULE 2024

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
8/22	Lassiter	Home	6:00PM
8/29	River Ridge	Home	6:00PM
9/5	Riverwood	Away	6:30PM
9/12	Pope	Away	6:00PM
9/19	FALL BREAK	BYE	BYE
9/26	Sequoyah	Away	6:00PM
10/3	Woodstock	Home	6:00PM
10/10	Cherokee	Away	6:00PM
	9TH GRADE SCH	EDULE 2024	
<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
8/21*	Lassiter	Away	6:00PM
8/29	River Ridge	Away	6:00PM
9/5	Woodstock	Home	6:00PM
9/12	Etowah	Home	6:00PM
9/19	FALL BREAK	BYE	BYE
9/26	Sequoyah	Home	6:00PM
10/3	Woodstock	Away	6:00PM
10/10	Cherokee	Home	6:00PM

^{*9}th Grade Game played on Wednesday